

City of Waukesha

City Hall, 201 Delafield Street Waukesha, WI 53188

Legislation Details

File #: ID#17-1284 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Appeal Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 8/22/2017 In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

On agenda: 9/11/2017 Final action:

Title: The APPEAL OF JAMES EASTER for a dimensional variance from section 22.58(2)(j)(2) of the zoning

code. If granted, the variance would allow for a solid 6-foot-tall residential fence in the street yard at

622 Beechwood Ave., when residential fences shall not extend into the street yard.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 622 Beechwood, 2. 622 Beechwood Cover Sheet

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|-------------------------|----------|--------|
| 9/11/2017 | 1 | Board of Zoning Appeals | approved | Pass |